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12746 M H 125 07/08/1997

HX Base Yr

200 SW DYNASTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,311 113.5000 127.12 166,654 1975 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 144 100 144 11,898

BAS 936 100 936 77,340

FCP 200 25 50 4,131

FOP 144 30 43 3,553

FSP 236 40 94 7,767

FST 80 55 44 3,635

1,740 1,311 108,325

BAS= W2 FOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W25
S24 E14 FSP=  S12 E17 N8E8 N4 W25$ E25 FCP=  S4E10 N20 W10
S16$ N16FST=  E10 N8 W10 S8$ N8$.

BAS

212

25

24

14 25

16

8

FOP 12

12

12

12

BAS 12

12

12

12

FSP12

17

8

8

4

25
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

12,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 21,240


